Bantam 40

1st Maddox Flint Silver Springs, NY
2nd Finn Madigan Dundee, NY

3rd Oliver Enright Palmyra, NY

4th Weston Willett Bliss, NY

Bantam 44

1st Russell White Palmyra, NY

2nd Jayse Prickett Dansville, NY

3rd Mason Banker Wayne, NY

4th Odin Brown Chenango Valley, NY
Bantam 48

1st Bentley Bliss Arcade, NY

2nd Sean Hoffmier Hector, NY

3rd Cohen Enright Palmyra, NY

4th Clayton Ostrander Avon, NY

Bantam 52

1st Adrian Lacognata Honeoye Falls, NY
2nd Braden Pool Honeoye Falls, NY
3rd Nathan Curtis Livonia, NY

4th Sawyer Johnson Emporium, PA
Bantam 56

1st Whyatt Banker Ontario, NY

2nd Greyson Howard Clarence, NY

3rd Kade Cobin Dansville, NY
Bantam 60

1st Deacon Arner Honeoye, NY

2nd Logan Riley Wayland, NY
Bantam 65

1st Jackson Boots-Lovetro Dansville, NY
Bantam 73

1st Barron Daley Canisteo, NY
Bantam 93 (MAX)

1st Jensen Mihalik Elkland, PA

2nd Olivia Farmen Macedon, NY

3rd Connor Edsall Dansville, NY

Midget 50



1st
2nd

Midget
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Midget
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Midget
1st
2nd
3rd

Midget
1st
2nd
3rd

Midget
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Midget
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Midget
1st
2nd
3rd

Midget
1st

Apollo Hawkins
Creed Guinup

Grey Schrader
Devin Pool

Dillon Stephens
Nathan Rosenbaum

Shaikh Esa Ahmed
Zayne Woodworth
Blaze Gaudioso
Colton Haines

Samuel Terpening
Blake Mackey
Liam O'Boyle

Jonny Feinberg
Morghan Mehlenbacher
Mattis Boccia

Logan Burba
Remy Franchi
Callan Barber
Marcus Oliverio

Cooper Mallaber
Nikkoh Traynham
Landen Edsall
Gino Hayes

Tanner Keehle
Dylan Kerrick
Hunter Rouse

Sawyer Hatch

58

62

66

70

75

80

85

93

Conklin, NY
Lawton, OK

Lima, NY

Honeoye Falls, NY
Chenango Valley, NY
Fairport, NY

Honeoye, NY
Baldwinsville, NY
LeRoy, NY
Cazenovia, NY

Hannibal, NY
Palmyra, NY
Wellsville, NY

Honeoye, NY
Wayland, NY
Canisteo, NY

Palmyra, NY
Elmira Heights, NY
Honeoye, NY
Canisteo, NY

Honeoye, NY
Elmira, NY
Dansville, NY
Webster, NY

Johnson City, NY
PennYan, NY
Canisteo, NY

Honeoye, NY



2nd
3rd
4th

Midget
1st
2nd

Midget
1st
2nd
Junior
1st
2nd
3rd

Junior
1st

Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Junior
1st
2nd

Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Junior
1st
2nd

Kingston Mitchell
Gibson Traynor
Jonah Smith

Liam Button
Ricardo Scuteri

Chase Patterson
Logan Carpenter

Dexter Zalewski
Hunter VanAuken
Chloe McIntosh

Forrest Cole

Ali Ahmed

JT Berry
Easton Willett
Carter Coburn

Weston Mehlenbacher
Nick Roser

Joseph Monell

Liam Drew

Chase Storm
Daniel Clark

Noah Winseman
Christian Weber
Delila Denning
Carter Haines

Alexander Linn
Beau Fragale

105

134

66

70

74

78

82

86

91

Dansville, NY
Cazenovia, NY
Elmira, NY

Dansville, NY
Watkins Glen, NY

Wayne, NY
Dansville, NY

Perry, NY
Dansville, NY
Wayland, NY

Waverly, NY

Honeoye, NY
Canisteo, NY
Silver Springs, NY
Dansville, NY

Wayland, NY
Utica, NY
Owego, NY
PennYan,NY

Bermudian Springs, PA
Pine City, NY

Honeoye, NY
Perry, NY
Dansville, NY
Erieville, NY

Honeoye Falls, NY
Cameron County, PA



3rd

Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Junior
1st
2nd

Junior
1st
2nd
3rd

Junior

1st

2nd
Intermediate
1st

2nd

Intermediate
1st

Intermediate
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Intermediate
1st
2nd

Intermediate
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Intermediate

Jacob Forrester

Evan Mason

Andrew Dueppengiesser

Jay Ringulet
Adrian Pezzica

Noah Martinez
Zane White

Bryce Farmen
Kevin Santiago
Nolan Johnson

Camdyn Struble
Hunter Doran

Navelle Hawkins
Sam Cornish

Sammy Rosenbaum

Patrick Winseman
Owen Bliss
Chase Caldwell
Bailey Rowles

Elijah Voss
Ethan Harris

Gryphon Foster
Nicholas Sorce
Tavin Shaffer
Tyler Smith

Dansville, NY

98
Honeoye, NY
Perry, NY
Lancaster, NY
Cazenovia, NY

108
Bainbridge, NY
PennYan, NY

120
Macedon, NY
Morrisville, NY
Cameron County, PA

140
Dansville, NY
Camillus, NY
75
Binghamton, NY
Honeoye, NY

80
Fairport, NY

90
Honeoye, NY
Pioneer, NY
Portville, NY
North Rose, NY

95
Fillmore, NY
Victor, NY

100
Cazenovia, NY
Watkins Glen, NY
Warsaw, NY
Almond, NY

105



1st
2nd
3rd

Intermediate
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Intermediate
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Intermediate
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Intermediate
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Intermediate
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Intermediate
1st

2nd

3rd

Intermediate
1st

2nd

3rd

Jace Neilans
Hunter Weitzel
Max Maid

Paul Giovanello
Connor Watson
Landon Feil

Ashleigh Cialini

Garrett Mehlenbacher
Rocco Franchi

Ethan Roser

Corbin Sharp

Brody Shaffer
Weston Nicol
Stephen Reus
Easton Thomas

Chayse Barrett
Coltyn Shove-Sharp
Jaudiel Lopez
Colton Graham

Tanner Mathews
Kaiden Taylor
Toran Doyle
Kaiden Druker

Jacob Smith
Logan Tournear
Blake Chandler

Kayden Zona
Talon Young
Ryan Egburtson

Honeoye, NY
Hornell, NY
Pioneer, NY

110
Wellsville, NY
Addison, NY
Conesus, NY
East Rochester, NY

115
Wayland, NY
Elmira Heights, NY
Utica, NY
Wayland, NY

120
Warsaw, NY
Honeoye, NY
Wayne, NY
LeRoy, NY

128
Hemlock, NY
Beaver Dams, NY
North Rose, NY
Corning, NY

136
Springwater, NY
Wellsville, NY
Wayne, NY
Dundee, NY

150
Pioneer, NY
Cazenovia, NY
Dansville, NY

175
Waterloo, NY
Campbell, NY
Dundee, NY



Intermediate
1st

2nd

3rd

4th
Advanced
1st

Advanced
1st
2nd

Advanced
1st

Advanced
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Advanced
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Advanced
1st

2nd

3rd

Advanced
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Advanced
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Jared Kerrick
Brayden Dey
Connor Davis
Owen Mauro

Nialah Hawkins

Joe Kilmer
Creed White

Zander Wilson

Connor McCaffrey
Camdyn Storm
Aiden Vollmer
Maddox Megalo

Isaac Kurtz
Aaron Lubberts
Philip DiStefano
Max Heckman

Milo Oliverio
David Clark
Samuel Byler

Karter Stone
Kole Zufall
Ty Conover
Michael Kline

Triston Williamson
Jackson Worden
Daniel Coston
Jack Ackerman

220

93

100

105

115

125

130

135

140

PennYan, NY
Victor, NY
Wayne, NY
Almond, NY
Binghamton, NY

Canisteo, NY
Victor, NY

Tioga, PA

Greenwood, NY

Bermudian Springs, PA

Webster, NY
Hilton, NY

Dansville, NY
Conesus, NY
Hilton, NY
Alexander, NY

Canisteo, NY
Wellsville, NY
North Rose, NY

Montoursville, PA
Horseheads, NY
PennYan, NY
Savannah, NY

Greenwood, NY
Waterloo, NY
Watkins Glen, NY
Conesus, NY



Advanced
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Advanced
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Advanced
1st
2nd

Advanced
1st
2nd
3rd

Advanced
1st

Advanced
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Advanced
1st

2nd

Elite

1st

2nd

3rd

Elite
1st
2nd

Elite
1st

Connor Seeley
Christopher Elliott Il
Nathaniel Chapman
Bryce Panzarella

Austin Hall
Peter Thompson
Parker Larson
Zach Yamin

Cameron Paul
Myles Jarzyna

Jackson Peet
Benny Feinberg
Bryan Deebs

Gabe Black

Benny Freeman
Colin Kazmierczak
Cameron Mosher
Mason Naple

Patrick Hanglow
lan Chamberlain

lan O'Shea

Trey LeChase
Steve McCann

Joseph McDonald
Travis Thomas

Zach Rooks

145
Salamanca, NY
Campbell, NY
Cazenovia, NY

East Rochester, NY

152
Greenwood, NY
Dansville, NY
Waverly, NY
Conesus, NY

160
Victor, NY
Livonia, NY

171
Caledonia, NY
Honeoye, NY
Canisteo, NY

189
Wellsville, NY

220
Westfield, PA
LeRoy, NY
Honeoye, NY
Victor, NY

285
Geneseo, NY
Portville, NY

130
Port Allegany, PA
Fairport, NY

East Rochester, NY

135
Seneca Falls,NY
LeRoy, NY

140
Palmyra, NY



2nd
3rd
4th

Elite
1st
2nd

Elite
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Elite
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Elite
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Elite
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Elite
1st
2nd
3rd

Elite
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Open
1st

Andrew Spaulding
Brody Heckman
Collin Monell

Wyatt Opferbeck
Mathias Sharp

Caden Shangraw
Abdul Yousifzai
Austin Pittman
Parker Howard

Gabriel Sanchez
John Stauring
Aidric Paserallo
Will Hosmer

Keegin Christian
Carson Turner
Alden Furgeson
Zach Schrage

Carter Storm
Mason Gordon
Joel Hultz

Aidan LeStrange

Luke Matheis
Henry Chamberlain
Jayme Tumia

Luke Sottolano
Aidan New
Dylan Cullen
Chris Howett

Christian Cialini

145

152

160

171

189

220

285

125

Honeoye, NY
Alexander, NY
Owego, NY

Pioneer, NY
Canisteo, NY

Seneca Falls, NY
Rochester, NY
Caledonia, NY
Dansville, NY

Cazenovia, NY
Arkport, NY

N. Tioga, PA
Canisteo, NY

Macedon, NY
Canisteo, NY
Mt. Jewett, PA
Pine City, NY

Bermudian Springs, PA

Port Allegany, PA
Mansfield, PA
Wayne, NY

Pioneer, NY
Portville, NY
Wayne, NY

Lawrenceville, NY
Arkport, NY
Hornell, NY
Arcade, NY

Fairport, NY



2nd

Open
1st
2nd
3rd

Open
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Open
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Open
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Open
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Open
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Open
1st
2nd
3rd

Open
1st

Tyler Romanki

Mason Drew
Daniel Kirsch
Timothy Aumick Jr.

Xavier deJesus-Remchuk

Dakota Christian
Joshua Fernandes
Kara Hoad-Force

AJ Pesce

Xander Kirsch
Andrew Roy
Steven Tammelin

Chris Hall

Tito Chavez
Dane George
Keith Thornton

Josh Simons
Jayson Hackett
Nathan Elliott
Jordan Eckstrom

Braidon Woodward
Andrew Locke
Logan Palmeri
Clay Baron

Mason Gray
Jordan Smith
JTHohman

Jerrold Roosa

Campbell, NY

135
Hornell, NY
Arcade, NY
Savona, NY

142
Canisteo, NY
Springwater, NY
Fairport, NY
Savona, NY

150
Fairport, NY
Arcade, NY
Watkins Glen, NY
Bath, NY

158
Watkins Glen, NY
PennYan, NY
Cortland, NY
Lansdale, PA

167
Campbell, NY
Corning, NY
Bath, NY
Emporium, PA

177
Palmyra, NY
Cazenovia, NY
Fairport, NY
Buffalo, NY

190
Warsaw, NY
Thiel, PA
Fairport, NY

220

West Middlesex, PA



2nd
3rd
4th

Open
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Seth Fragale
Shane Davidson
Sean Traynor

Jacob Dewall
Brandon Mills
Zach Reed
Andrew Geiges

Emporium, PA
Almond, NY
Cazenovia, NY

295
Waterloo, NY
Canisteo, NY
LeRoy, NY
Macedon, NY



